UNITED CROWN CUP
FOR ARABIAN HORSES

Ecaho B International
Azelhof - Lier, Belgium - 28 October 2022

MARES 10+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 9)

sponsored by:

ECPAH VZW
RNK N° HORSE
60 JASMINE LOVE NA TYPE
1 14/05/2012 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x JFN CAPTIVE LOVE by PADRONS PSYCHE H&N
BODY
Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) LEGS
Breeder: ARABIAN SOUL PARTNERS (USA) MOVE

SCORE: 91.50

A C

19 195

19 195

18 18
155 16
18.5 185

90 915

D

20
20
18
16
19

93

Total

58.5
58.5
54
47.5
56

A: Mr. Den Hartog Robbie, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mrs. Van Hee Martine
© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

ARABIAN & ESSENCE

Arabian Essence puts forth all its efforts to guarantee the best experience for all viewers, participants, organizers, and sponsors all around the
world. Despite our best intentions and our focus on excellence, an error may occur. We encourage your collaboration and request that you
report any inaccuracy or concern you may find on our web pages, live stream, videos, or any other content presented by Arabian Essence.


http://www.tcpdf.org

