

UNITED CROWN CUP FOR ARABIAN HORSES

Ecaho B International Azelhof - Lier, Belgium - 28 October 2022



MARES 10+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 9)

sponsored by:

ECPAH VZW

RNK	N° HORSE		Α	С	D	Total
1	60 JASMINE LOVE NA 14/05/2012 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x JFN CAPTIVE LOVE by PADRONS PSYCHE	TYPE	19	19.5	20	58.5
		H&N	19	19.5	20	58.5
	Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) Breeder: ARABIAN SOUL PARTNERS (USA)	BODY	18	18	18	54
		LEGS	15.5	16	16	47.5
		MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	56
	SCORE: 91.50		90	91.5	93	

A: Mr. Den Hartog Robbie, **C:** Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, **D:** Mrs. Van Hee Martine © 2005–2024 arabianessence.com – All right reserved





ESSENCE